JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
457 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY 10022 

Tel (212) 750-1176 
Fax (212)750-2408 

Memorandum 

To: Francisco, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: October 15, 2008 

Re: JP Morgan 
Account 

Please wire Four Thousand One Hundred Ten Dollars (4,110) from the above account to: 

Corresponding Bank of beneficiary bank: 
JP Morgan Chase Bank 
NY, NY 10004 

Account # : 

Beneficiary Bank: Alfa- Bank Moscow 

Swift: 

Account #: 

Account name: 

ALFARUMM